Efficiency vs P,

+0.05
o
9.045
>
20.04
o
.035
0]
0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

ot
o

10

Ratio
P
=

107 1 10 prT (Ge\})o3

—=— DQM_mkFit_TT_baseline_6iter
—— DQM_mkFit_TT_RetrainV2_WP1_6iter

..........................................

..................

......

ra

E -
E ra
g

r

R .
E— .
P .

TP N

Efficiency vs ¢

o0.02
.018
.016
.014]
0.012

etjcIgnCyys

0.0l
0.008f}
0.006
0.004fE}
0.002 |-+

AAFEARFEALTEALE

el
L

B

halli |

Ratio

TP @



	Contents
	Page 1


